RE9±Es±FNoq*7e2uO96TAT.Lqu
Date: February 19, 2026

The  TAlunc  STATE  UNIVERSITY  (TSu),  through    its    Bids    and    Awards
Committee   (BAC),  intends   to   procure  Purified  Drinking  Water with  an  Approved
BBudget for the Contract Of Three Hundred Seventy-Eight Thousand Pesos (Php
378,000.00)  through   Small  Value  Procurement  pursuant  to  Section   34  of  the
lmplementing  Rules and  Regulations of Republic Act No.  12009.

Please  submit  your  duly  signed  quotation   addressed  to  the  Bids  and  Awards
Committee (BAC) Chairperson and to the given  address below,  on  or before  1:00PM Of